Execution

Adapter plate
Adapter plate
Adapter plate
Adapter plate
Adapter plate
Adapter plate
Adapter plate

FESTO Adapter plate DAMF

Characteristics
Series: DAMF

265
308
593
966
1042
2817

Actuators | Attachments and Accessories

Article

DAMF-25-FKP

DAMF-40-FKP

DAMEF-63-FKP

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Page 1/1

PR455266037360132_EN_30.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-18-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-25-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-32-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-40-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-50-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-63-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/damf-80-fkp?searchEriksPartno=true

