FESTO Adapter plate DAMF



Characteristics Series: DAMF

Execution	Weight	Article
	g	
Adapter plate	127	DAMF-18-FKP
Adapter plate	265	DAMF-25-FKP
Adapter plate	308	DAMF-32-FKP
Adapter plate	593	DAMF-40-FKP
Adapter plate	966	DAMF-50-FKP
Adapter plate	1042	DAMF-63-FKP
Adapter plate	2817	DAMF-80-FKP

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR455266037360132_EN_30.06.2024